
HERMANO DE ALDO
3.3 kW 26 de Abril de 2024

1C 187150701204

840 kW/h $ 2,451

6 895 kW/h $54

97.78 % BIMESTRE $ 2,397

$14,706.30 MXN $326.58 MXN $14,379.72 MXN

550 W 6 16.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 26 de Abril de 2024 11 de Mayo de 2024

20240005

HERMANO DE ALDO  

6 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

3121432301 panesolcolima@gmail.com



1 $ 14,706.30 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 14,379.72 $ 14,379.72 $ 14,379.72

2 $ 15,147.49 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 14,811.11 $ 14,811.11 $ 29,190.83

3 $ 15,601.91 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 15,255.44 $ 15,255.44 $ 44,446.28

4 $ 16,069.97 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 15,713.11 $ 15,713.11 $ 60,159.38

5 $ 16,552.07 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 16,184.50 $ 16,184.50 $ 76,343.89

6 $ 17,048.63 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 16,670.04 $ 16,670.04 $ 93,013.92

7 $ 17,560.09 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 17,170.14 $ 17,170.14 $ 110,184.06

8 $ 18,086.89 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 17,685.24 $ 17,685.24 $ 127,869.30

9 $ 18,629.50 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 18,215.80 $ 18,215.80 $ 146,085.10

10 $ 19,188.39 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 18,762.27 $ 18,762.27 $ 164,847.37

11 $ 19,764.04 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 19,325.14 $ 19,325.14 $ 184,172.52

12 $ 20,356.96 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 19,904.90 $ 19,904.90 $ 204,077.41

13 $ 20,967.67 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 20,502.04 $ 20,502.04 $ 224,579.45

14 $ 21,596.70 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 21,117.10 $ 21,117.10 $ 245,696.56

15 $ 22,244.60 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 21,750.62 $ 21,750.62 $ 267,447.17

16 $ 22,911.94 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 22,403.14 $ 22,403.14 $ 289,850.31

17 $ 23,599.29 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 23,075.23 $ 23,075.23 $ 312,925.54

18 $ 24,307.27 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 23,767.49 $ 23,767.49 $ 336,693.02

19 $ 25,036.49 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 24,480.51 $ 24,480.51 $ 361,173.54

20 $ 25,787.59 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 25,214.93 $ 25,214.93 $ 386,388.46

21 $ 26,561.21 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 25,971.37 $ 25,971.37 $ 412,359.84

22 $ 27,358.05 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 26,750.52 $ 26,750.52 $ 439,110.35

23 $ 28,178.79 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 27,553.03 $ 27,553.03 $ 466,663.38

24 $ 29,024.16 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 28,379.62 $ 28,379.62 $ 495,043.00

25 $ 29,894.88 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 29,231.01 $ 29,231.01 $ 524,274.01

CORREGIDORA 275-8


